CITY: GRAND MARAIS

445
448
451
453
541
561
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$10,914,787
$458,345
$424,365
$29,687,652
$375,255
$144,375
$2,704,992
$6,324,365
$521,417
$57,821
$419,858
$10,532,153
$7,204,520

$69,769,905

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$2,805,299
$251,949
$338,200
$13,590,899
$249,096
$26,015
$2,676,908
$5,678,899
$511,273
$57,821
$272,607
$2,245,314
$3,744,806

$32,449,086

SALES TAX

$218,160
$16,379
$21,985
$884,375
$17,035
$1,691
$174,394
$393,842
$33,234
$3,759
$22,257
$145,948
$243,414

$2,176,473

USE TAX

$0
$0

$13,174

TOTAL TAX

$218,160
$16,379
$21,985
$888,073
$17,072

$1,691
$174,396
$393, 842
$33,260

$3,764
$22,257
$153,466
$245,302

$2,189,647
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