MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: GRAND MARAIS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$10,914,787 \$458,345	\$2,805,299 \$251,949	\$218,160 \$16,379	\$0 \$0	\$218,160 \$16,379	5 5
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$424,365 \$29,687,652	\$338,200 \$13,590,899	\$21,985 \$884,375	\$0 \$3,698	\$21,985 \$888,073	6 36
541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$375,255 \$144,375	\$249,096 \$26,015	\$17,035 \$1,691	\$37 \$0	\$17,072 \$1,691	8
721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$2,704,992 \$6,324,365	\$2,676,908 \$5,678,899	\$174,394 \$393,842	\$2 \$0	\$174,396 \$393,842	16 16
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$521,417 \$57,821 \$419,858	\$511,273 \$57,821 \$272,607	\$33,234 \$3,759 \$22,257	\$26 \$5	\$33,260 \$3,764 \$22,257	6 8 5
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$10,532,153 \$7,204,520	\$2,245,314 \$3,744,806	\$145,948 \$143,414	\$7,518 \$1,888	\$153,466 \$245,302	3 4 35
CITY TOTAL	\$69,769,905	\$32,449,086	\$2,176,473	\$13,174	\$2,189,647	154